
Preliminära Resultat 
Kretsmästerskap
Militär Snabbmatch  Härnösand    2020-09-05 

A-vapen

Plac Namn Klubb S1   S2   S3   S4   S5   S6   S7   S8   S9   S10 S11 S12  SUM 
1 Fredrik Bergström HPSK 50  46  48  48  50  48  44  50  44  43  45  44   560  7x S 
2 Arne Selander ÖPK 48  44  43  44  43  41  43  45  41  40  42  43   517  7x  S
3 Urban Nordström NSG 44  41  42  40  43  40  46  45  41  44  47  43   516 10x B  
4 Håkan Lindgren ÖPK 41  45  39  39  45  43  42  44  39  42  40  41   500  2x B
5 Patrik Hörnell ÖPK 43  45  34  44  44  41  41  39  39  42  38  41   491  4x B
6 Fredrik Zetterberg HPSK 45  34  43  31  41  43  44  43  44  37  40  44   489  4x B 
7 Mikael Irmalm SPK 45  46  41  43  43  31  43  39  44  38  32  43   488  4x

8 Torbjörn Johansson ÖPK 36  41  41  45  45  46  42  41  37  42  37  31   484  4x

9 Lars Nordin ÖPK 38  35  42  43  31  43  42  40  34  35  41  43   467  5x

10 Johan Högberg HPSK 45  42  31  35  41  40  46  46  33  38  43  27   467  3x

11 Alan Pettersson SPK 46  39  42  45  29  41  43  40  20  29  39  40   453  2x 
12 Per-Olov Tejbo HPSK 43  45  40  46  43  43  37  32  36  22  27  33   447  1x    

13 Jimmy Andersson HPSK 42  38  42  41  28  37  36  25  37  36  36  41   439  4x

14 Andreas Alvåg HPSK 40  33  37  25  33  39  45  42  38  22  22  24   400  2x

15 Arash Bidar HPSK 15  37  39  37  27  39  42  39  12  25  40  42   389  2x

16 Tomas Böhlin NSG 30  32  38  32  23  41  28  38  13  19  17  33   344  1x

17 Jörgen Wennberg SPK 24  28  26  23  17  35  29  28  27  32  24  30   323  1x

18 Sverker Bodevärn HPSK 28  35  18  16  19  23  27  37  42  21  27  21   314  2x 

R-vapen

Plac Namn Klubb S1   S2   S3   S4   S5   S6   S7   S8   S9   S10 S11 S12  SUM
1 Fredrik Bergström HPSK 47  48  43  48  44  48  45  46  48  48  41  50   556 14x S
2 Arne Selander ÖPK 46  47  49  44  49  47  45  46  44  46  42  49   554  8x B 
3 Håkan Lindgren ÖPK 46  46  45  47  32  46  45  46  42  45  41  45   526  7x B
4 Urban Nordström NSG 40  46  44  46  39  48  45  43  34  43  45  44   517  5x B 
5 Patrik Hörnell ÖPK 42  47  44  44  46  43  39  48  42  43  41  35   514 10x       

6 Alan Pettersson SPK 46  39  45  43  42  41  47  41  39  46  40  45   514  5x       

7 Johan Högberg HPSK 41  41  45  46  40  36  38  43  39  44  39  32   484  5x       

8 Jörgen Wennberg SPK 46  46  46  47  25  44  42  37  30  35  41  33   472  5x   

9  Jimmy Andersson HPSK 42  39  36  36  34  27  43  42  45  41  39  38   462  2x    

10 Micke Irmalm SPK 39  42  43  47  43  44  26  40  16  42  37  16   435  5x    

11 Lars Nordin ÖPK 34  36  35  37  41  23  36  35  38  39  28  44   426  2x

12 Bert-Åke Sjödin SPK 42  23  25  36  11    6  44  25  29  32  35    9   317  1x

 
 



Klassindelning A-vapen

Klass 1

Plac Namn Klubb S1   S2   S3   S4   S5   S6   S7   S8   S9   S10 S11 S12  SUM
1 Fredrik Zetterberg HPSK 45  34  43  31  41  43  44  43  44  37  40  44   489  4x B
2 Johan Högberg HPSK 45  42  31  35  41  40  46  46  33  38  43  27   467  3x       

3 Andreas Alvåg HPSK 40  33  37  25  33  39  45  42  38  22  22  24   400  2x

4 Arash Bidar HPSK 15  37  39  37  27  39  42  39  12  25  40  42   389  2x

5 Sverker Bodevärn HPSK 28  35  18  16  19  23  27  37  42  21  27  21   314  2x

Klass 2

Plac Namn Klubb S1   S2   S3   S4   S5   S6   S7   S8   S9   S10 S11 S12  SUM
1 Micke Irmalm SPK 45  46  41  43  43  31  43  39  44  38  32  43   488  4x

2 Torbjörn Johansson ÖPK 36  41  41  45  45  46  42  41  37  42  37  31   484  4x

3 Lars Nordin ÖPK 38  35  42  43  31  43  42  40  34  35  41  43   467  5x

4 Alan Pettersson SPK 46  39  42  45  29  41  43  40  20  29  39  40   453  2x

5 Per-Olov Tejbo HPSK 43  45  40  46  43  43  37  32  36  22  27  33   447  1x

6 Jimmy Andersson HPSK 42  38  42  41  28  37  36  25  37  36  36  41   439  4x

7 Tomas Böhlin NSG 30  32  38  32  23  41  28  38  13  19  17  33   344  1x

8 Jörgen Wennberg SPK 24  28  26  23  17  35  29  28  27  32  24  30   323  1x

Klass 3

Plac Namn Klubb S1   S2   S3   S4   S5   S6   S7   S8   S9   S10 S11 S12  SUM
1 Fredrik Bergström HPSK 50  46  48  48  50  48  44  50  44  43  45  44   560  7x S 
2 Arne Selander ÖPK 48  44  43  44  43  41  43  45  41  40  42  43   517  7x  S
3 Urban Nordström NSG 44  41  42  40  43  40  46  45  41  44  47  43   516 10x B  
4 Håkan Lindgren ÖPK 41  45  39  39  45  43  42  44  39  42  40  41   500  2x B
5 Patrik Hörnell ÖPK 43  45  34  44  44  41  41  39  39  42  38  41   491  4x B



Klassindelning R-vapen

Klass 1

Plac Namn Klubb S1   S2   S3   S4   S5   S6   S7   S8   S9   S10 S11 S12  SUM
1  Johan Högberg HPSK 41  41  45  46  40  36  38  43  39  44  39  32   484  5x 

Klass 2

Plac Namn Klubb S1   S2   S3   S4   S5   S6   S7   S8   S9   S10 S11 S12  SUM
1 Alan Pettersson SPK 46  39  45  43  42  41  47  41  39  46  40  45   514  5x

2 Jörgen Wennberg SPK 46  46  46  47  25  44  42  37  30  35  41  33   472  5x

3 Jimmy Andersson HPSK 42  39  36  36  34  27  43  42  45  41  39  38   462  2x

4 Micke Irmalm SPK 39  42  43  47  43  44  26  40  16  42  37  16   435  5x

5 Lars Nordin ÖPK 34  36  35  37  41  23  36  35  38  39  28  44   426  2x

6 Bert-Åke Sjödin SPK 42  23  25  36  11    6  44  25  29  32  35    9   317  1x

Klass 3

Plac Namn Klubb S1   S2   S3   S4   S5   S6   S7   S8   S9   S10 S11 S12  SUM
1 Fredrik Bergström HPSK 47  48  43  48  44  48  45  46  48  48  41  50   556 14x S
2 Arne Selander ÖPK 46  47  49  44  49  47  45  46  44  46  42  49   554  8x B 
3 Håkan Lindgren ÖPK 46  46  45  47  32  46  45  46  42  45  41  45   526  7x B
4 Urban Nordström NSG 40  46  44  46  39  48  45  43  34  43  45  44   517  5x B 
5 Patrik Hörnell ÖPK 42  47  44  44  46  43  39  48  42  43  41  35   514 10x 



Klassindelning C-vapen

Klass 1

Plac Namn Klubb S1   S2   S3   S4   S5   S6   S7   S8   S9   S10 S11 S12  SUM
1 Fredrik Zetterberg HPSK 45  45  47  40  36  44  43  47  43  45  49  45   529  6x 

2 Andreas Alvåg HPSK 35  37  32  43  38  39  42  41  43  39  36  39   464  2x

3 Sverker Bodevärn HPSK 38  40  43  45  25  38  35  36  35  34  36  34   439  1x

4 Arash Bidar HPSK 45  35  38  31  32  40  42  28  28  38  37  44   438  1x

Klass 2

Plac Namn Klubb S1   S2   S3   S4   S5   S6   S7   S8   S9   S10 S11 S12  SUM
1 Bert-Åke Sjödin SPK 41  46  47  47  43  46  46  47  44  49  46  49   551  6x B
2 Jörgen Wennberg SPK 44  45  46  47  48  46  47  46  45  45  47  42   548  8x B
3 Alan Pettersson SPK 49  49  45  46  43  43  44  48  48  37  27  44   523  8x

4 Mikael Irmalm SPK 45  42  42  45  34  39  46  41  32  40  36  44   486  2x

5 Tomas Böhlin NSG 41  49  43  43  29  43  40  47  32  19  30  44   460  2x

Klass 3

Plac Namn Klubb S1   S2   S3   S4   S5   S6   S7   S8   S9   S10 S11 S12  SUM
1 Fredrik Bergström HPSK 48  45  44  49  47  46  45  45  41  49  47  50   556  4x S 

2 Patrik Hörnell ÖPK 46  47  44  47  45  42  44  43  43  45  43  42   531  6x

3 Urban Nordström NSG 45  46  47  47  47  47  43  47  34  48  35  44   530  5x   

Klass VetY

Plac Namn Klubb S1   S2   S3   S4   S5   S6   S7   S8   S9   S10 S11 S12  SUM
1 Torbjörn Johansson ÖPK 47  44  46  47  44  46  42  46  43  47  43  41   536 11x B

Klassindelning B-vapen

Klass 1

Plac Namn Klubb S1   S2   S3   S4   S5   S6   S7   S8   S9   S10 S11 S12  SUM
1 Fredrik Zetterberg HPSK 46  43  41  38  47  42  43  46  40  34  45  42   507  3x
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